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Chief Guest
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Dr. Meera Murugesan
Principal 
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Secretary

Dr. Sethu Kumanan 
Chairman



Program Schedule 

Welcome Address

Mrs. D. Subhashini

Head, Dept. of Biochemistry

Introduction of Chief Guest

Ms. P. Rishika

Joint Secretary, 

Department of Biochemistry

Honoring of Chief Guest  

Chief Guest Address

Dr. R.P.M. Gowthama Raj D.A.

Consultant Anaesthesiologist

Soundarapandian Bone & Joint

Hospital & Research Institute 

Vote of Thanks

Ms. M. Abinaya Saraswathy

Association Secretary, 

Dept. of Biochemistry

National Anthem 

 Tamil Thai Vazhthu

10.00 a.m                          

10.05 a.m.                                     

10.10 a.m

10.20 a.m

10.25 a.m

11.15 a.m

11.20 a.m


