

SOKA IKEDA COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to the University of Madras)
Sethu Bhaskara Nagar, Madhanangkuppam, Chennai - 99

DEPARTMENT OF BROCHEMISTRY

organises

Seminar on

Community Health Awareness

On January 23, 2024 @ 10.00 am

Chief Guest

Dr. R.P.M. Gowthama Raj D.A.

Consultant Anaesthesiologist, Medical Officer in-charge,
Accident and Emergency Medicine
Soundarapandian Bone & Joint Hospital & Research Insititute



Program Schedule

10.00 a.m	Tamil Thai Vazhthu	
10.05 a.m.	Welcome Address Mrs. D. Subhashini Head, Dept. of Biochemistry	
10.10 a.m	Introduction of Chief Guest Ms. P. Rishika Joint Secretary, Department of Biochemistry	
10.20 a.m	Honoring of Chief Guest	
10.25 a.m	Chief Guest Address Dr. R.P.M. Gowthama Raj D.A Consultant Anaesthesiologis Soundarapandian Bone & Jon Hospital & Research Institute	
11.15 a.m	Vote of Thanks Ms. M. Abinaya Saraswathy Association Secretary, Dept. of Biochemistry	

National Anthem

11.20 a.m